
AR 10mS60M

順位射群 射座 名　前 学校名 ふりがな 学年 Ｓ１ X Ｓ２ X Ｓ３ X Ｓ４ X Ｓ５ X Ｓ６ X 合 計 X 備考
F 1 4 藤田　勇樹 佐賀大学 ふじたゆうき 3 94 3 96 5 95 5 93 4 94 1 97 3 569 21
F 1 9 菅　慶信 佐賀大学 すがよしのぶ 1 96 4 94 5 94 4 90 2 91 2 95 3 560 20
F 2 9 坂口　康弘 佐賀大学 さかぐちやすひろ 3 89 1 88 1 89 1 96 4 91 2 97 6 550 15
F 2 5 脇　一高 鹿児島国際大学 わきかずたか 3 86 1 83 1 88 3 87 1 88 1 86 2 518 9 x=9
F 1 6 濱田　翔太 佐賀大学 はまだしょうた 2 87 1 86 2 87 1 84 1 87 1 87 2 518 8 x=8
F 2 6 佐藤　美樹 佐賀大学 さとうみき 3 84 1 83 0 86 2 84 1 86 0 92 2 515 6
F 1 3 加治屋　綜太 鹿児島国際大学 かじやそうた 3 86 2 83 0 87 1 85 0 85 1 86 0 512 4
F 2 8 吉田　侑希 鹿児島国際大学 よしだゆうき 3 88 1 92 3 80 1 81 1 89 4 81 1 511 11
9 2 3 西岡　勝己 鹿児島国際大学 にしおかまさき 3 79 0 88 1 80 1 89 2 81 2 87 3 504 9
10 2 10 鬼塚脇　将　 鹿児島国際大学 おにつかわきすすむ 3 83 0 84 1 91 3 81 0 81 0 82 2 502 6
11 2 4 清水　大智 佐賀大学 しみずだいち 2 90 2 83 1 84 0 83 1 80 0 81 1 501 5
12 1 5 上村　豪士 鹿児島国際大学 かみむらごうし 3 83 1 78 1 87 4 83 0 79 0 85 1 495 7
13 1 8 籠橋　富貴 鹿児島国際大学 かごはしふき 3 67 0 76 1 70 0 67 1 68 0 64 0 412 2
14 1 10 桐木平　奨 鹿児島国際大学 きりきひらすすむ 2 44 0 46 0 52 0 54 0 57 0 54 0 307 0

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
　　　　時　　　分



AR 10mS60M団体

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 X 合　計 順位
1 4 藤田　勇樹 94 96 95 93 94 97 569 21
1 9 管　慶信 96 94 94 90 91 95 560 20
2 4 佐藤　美樹 84 83 86 84 86 92 515 6

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 X 合　計 順位
1 6 濱田　翔太 87 86 87 84 87 87 518 8
2 2 清水　大智 90 83 84 83 80 81 501 5
2 7 坂口　康弘 89 88 89 96 91 97 550 15

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 X 合　計 順位
1 3 加治屋　綜太 86 83 87 85 85 86 512 4
2 5 脇　一高 86 83 88 87 88 86 518 9
2 8 吉田　侑希 88 92 80 81 89 81 511 11

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 X 合　計 順位

1 5 上村　豪士 83 78 87 83 79 85 495 7
2 3 西岡　勝己 79 88 80 89 81 87 504 9
2 10 鬼塚脇　将　 83 84 91 81 81 82 502 6

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
　　　　時　　　分

鹿児島国際大学A 1541 3

鹿児島国際大学B 1501 4

佐賀大学A 1644 1

佐賀大学B 1569 2



AR 10mS60MW(final)

No 名　前 学校名 素点 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 競射１競射２ 得点 順位
569 9.8 10.4 10.3 9.4 9.5 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.0 9.6 99.7
* 578.8 589.2 599.5 608.9 618.4 628.7 638.8 649.1 659.1 668.7 668.7 668.7 668.7

560 9.9 9.1 9.6 10.1 10.0 10.3 10.3 9.4 7.7 10.1 96.5
* 569.9 579.0 588.6 598.7 608.7 619.0 629.3 638.7 646.4 656.5 656.5 656.5 656.5

550 9.4 9.2 8.3 8.9 10.7 5.4 9.9 9.7 8.9 8.8 89.2
* 559.4 568.6 576.9 585.8 596.5 601.9 611.8 621.5 630.4 639.2 639.2 639.2 639.2

518 6.7 10.6 8.3 9.4 10.6 10.1 8.3 10.3 10.0 10.1 94.4
* 524.7 535.3 543.6 553.0 563.6 573.7 582.0 592.3 602.3 612.4 612.4 612.4 612.4

515 10.0 9.3 9.3 10.3 9.2 9.9 9.4 8.8 10.3 8.1 94.6
* 525.0 534.3 543.6 553.9 563.1 573.0 582.4 591.2 601.5 609.6 609.6 609.6 609.6

512 10.1 9.9 8.5 9.3 10.2 8.4 7.7 9.0 7.9 7.7 88.7
* 522.1 532.0 540.5 549.8 560.0 568.4 576.1 585.1 593.0 600.7 600.7 600.7 600.7

518 7.3 8.0 5.7 9.4 9.3 7.9 6.2 8.8 9.6 8.5 80.7
* 525.3 533.3 539.0 548.4 557.7 565.6 571.8 580.6 590.2 598.7 598.7 598.7 598.7

511 7.7 9.2 9.6 9.5 7.8 8.4 6.3 6.7 9.1 10.4 84.7
* 518.7 527.9 537.5 547.0 554.8 563.2 569.5 576.2 585.3 595.7 595.7 595.7 595.7

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
　　　　時　　　分

8 吉田　侑希 鹿児島国際大学 8

7 加治屋　綜太 鹿児島国際大学 6

6 佐藤　美樹 佐賀大学 5

5 濱田　翔太 佐賀大学 7

佐賀大学 2

3 坂口　康弘 佐賀大学 3

1 藤田　勇樹 佐賀大学 1

4 脇　一高 鹿児島国際大学 4

2 管　慶信



BR 10mS60MW

順位 射群 射座 名　前 学校名 ふりがな 学年 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 合 計 備考
1 A 5 菅　慶信 佐賀大学 すがのぶひろ 1 97 98 96 99 94 98 582
2 C 4 阿部　修平 佐賀大学 あべしゅうへい 1 96 85 89 93 89 94 546
3 B 1 川上　淳一 佐賀大学 かわかみじゅんいち 2 93 87 92 85 90 85 532
4 B 4 林　直希 佐賀大学 はやしなおき 2 80 88 81 91 87 89 516
5 B 3 多久島　啓祐 佐賀大学 たくしまけいすけ 2 88 88 83 85 81 84 509
6 A 1 柴田　祐香 佐賀大学 しばたゆうか 1 63 87 92 93 81 81 497
7 C 1 古賀　七恵 佐賀大学 こがななえ 1 68 81 81 86 81 84 481
8 A 3 古賀　大也 佐賀大学 こがひろや 1 68 77 81 85 84 80 475
9 C 2 長尾　直 佐賀大学 ながおなお 1 71 75 68 84 81 88 467
10 A 2 尾曲　勇輝 鹿児島国際大学 おまがりゆうき 1 70 75 78 74 70 75 442
11 B 2 今村　光太郎 鹿児島国際大学 いまむらこうたろう 1 77 65 77 57 67 86 429
12 A 4 時貞　雄成 佐賀大学 ときさだゆうせい 2 48 65 63 77 73 71 397
13 C 3 久保　大生 鹿児島国際大学 くぼたいき 1 53 63 56 67 44 56 339

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
　　　　時　　　分



BR 10mS60MW団体

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 合　計 順位
A 5 菅　慶信 97 98 96 99 94 98 582
B 4 林　直希 80 88 81 91 87 89 516
C 1 古賀　七恵 68 81 81 86 81 84 481

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 合　計 順位
A 1 柴田　祐香 63 87 92 93 81 81 497
A 3 古賀　大也 68 77 81 85 84 80 475
C 4 阿部　修平 96 85 89 93 89 94 546

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 合　計 順位
A 4 時貞　雄成 48 65 63 77 73 71 532
B 1 川上　淳一 93 87 92 85 90 85 509
B 3 多久島　啓祐 88 88 83 85 81 84 397

学　校　名 射群 射座 名　前 Ｓ１ Ｓ２ Ｓ３ Ｓ４ Ｓ５ Ｓ６ 得　点 合　計 順位
A 2 尾曲　勇輝 70 75 78 74 70 75 442
B 2 今村　光太郎 77 65 77 57 67 86 429
C 3 久保　大生 53 63 56 67 44 56 339

発表時刻 審査ジュリー
　　　　時　　　分

鹿児島国際大学A 1210 4

佐賀大学C 1518 2

佐賀大学A 1579 1

佐賀大学B 1438 3
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